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Women / 7 / Junior A

Session: 2A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kelsey Lee594
Lakewood Ranch

8.925 9.525 9.7009.375 37.525
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kayleigh Gonzalez313
Champion

8.700 9.000 9.4259.275 36.400
10 6 2 2 2 

2 

Neela Piper812
Technique

9.350 9.125 9.1508.725 36.350
2 5 7T 7 3 

3 

Charlee Torgison649
Metropolitan

9.000 9.175 9.2008.825 36.200
4 3 6 4T 4 

4 

Kaylee LaFernier722
Salto

8.925 8.775 9.2759.150 36.125
5T 7 4 3 5 

5 

Aspen Lenczner723
Salto

8.800 8.625 8.9509.225 35.600
8 8 3 11 6 

6 

Claire Migliori315
Champion

8.500 9.150 8.9758.850 35.475
12 4 5 9T 7 

7 

Cate Migliori316
Champion

8.675 9.250 8.7758.675 35.375
11 2 9 12 8 

8 

Samantha Quitasol319
Champion

9.375 8.100 8.9758.625 35.075
1 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Meghan Tandy207
CCGI

9.150 8.525 9.1258.225 35.025
3 9 11T 8 10 

10 

Kellis Dieter203
CCGI

8.750 7.750 9.2008.725 34.425
9 11 7T 4T 11 

11 

Annelise Rouse204
CCGI

8.850 7.100 9.2008.225 33.375
7 12 11T 4T 12 

12 
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Women / 7 / Junior B

Session: 2A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Kayla Nguyen810
Technique

9.000 9.675 9.7009.375 37.750
12 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kelsey McLeod595
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.100 9.6259.300 37.625
1 4 4 2 2 

2 

Taylor Folkers592
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.900 9.5259.450 37.250
3* 10 1 5 3T

3T

Rilee Gibbs807
Technique

9.375 9.025 9.4509.400 37.250
3* 7 2 7 3T

3T

Calista Hidalgo593
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 8.950 9.5509.000 36.625
8T 9 6 4 5 

5 

Lily Pierson596
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.425 9.2508.500 36.575
2 2 9 9 6 

6 

Jordyn Caulfield806
Technique

9.175 9.200 9.0009.150 36.525
7 3 5 11 7 

7 

Audrey Spencer815
Technique

8.950 9.050 9.3008.900 36.200
13 5T 7 8 8 

8 

Victoria Chambers438
Gliders

9.300 9.000 9.5758.300 36.175
5 8 10 3 9 

9 

Chloe Lienert809
Technique

9.100 9.050 9.2008.675 36.025
10 5T 8 10 10 

10 

Jonelle Dulay645
Metropolitan

9.050 8.775 9.4758.150 35.450
11 11 12 6 11 

11 

Makena Salgado813
Technique

9.125 8.225 8.8258.200 34.375
8T 12 11 12 12 

12 

Lauren Spellman206
CCGI

9.275 7.350 8.2500.000 24.875
6 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Senior A

Session: 2A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Hannah Carsey805
Technique

9.550 9.225 9.3259.450 37.550
1 5 1 5T 1 

1 

Anna Bencke644
Metropolitan

9.225 9.250 9.3009.100 36.875
4 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Kylie Clark591
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.300 9.3258.600 36.400
5 3 7 5T 3 

3 

Emma Cismowski311
Champion

9.075 8.250 9.6009.100 36.025
7 8 2T 1 4 

4 

Zoe Montano317
Champion

9.100 9.325 9.4508.100 35.975
6 2 12 2T 5 

5 

Brianna Alcantar437
Gliders

9.400 9.400 8.5758.550 35.925
3 1 8 11 6 

6 

Shannon Chang310
Champion

8.950 8.900 9.3758.125 35.350
9T 6 11 4 7 

7 

Autumn McLaughlin314
Champion

8.400 8.000 9.2008.750 34.350
13 9T 5 8 8 

8 

Makenzie Templeman320
Champion

8.775 7.400 9.4508.650 34.275
12 12 6 2T 9 

9 

Payton Kawanami141
American

9.050 8.000 8.5508.450 34.050
8 9T 9 12 10 

10 

Payton Hayes646
Metropolitan

8.875 7.850 9.1758.075 33.975
11 11 13 9 11 

11 

Makenzie Sundby816
Technique

8.950 7.250 8.9258.350 33.475
9T 13 10 10 12 

12 

Sanah Tahiliani817
Technique

7.675 8.300 8.1008.000 32.075
14 7 14 13 13 

13 

Natalie Schick647
Metropolitan

9.450 0.000 0.0009.050 18.500
2 14 4 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Senior B

Session: 2A

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Krystina Whalen818
Technique

8.950 9.075 9.3259.050 36.400
10 1 2 3 1 

1 

Melissa Boggini804
Technique

9.500 8.550 9.2008.650 35.900
1 3T 5 6T 2 

2 

Holly Szigety648
Metropolitan

9.425 8.200 9.4758.575 35.675
2 7T 6 1 3 

3 

Brooke Lytle724
Salto

9.100 8.400 9.1258.700 35.325
8 5 4 9 4 

4 

Mackenzie Pendleton725
Salto

8.875 8.550 9.0008.750 35.175
12 3T 3 10T 5 

5 

Gina Eggert312
Champion

9.150 8.200 9.4007.700 34.450
6 7T 12 2 6 

6 

Sophie Stern142
American

9.050 8.250 8.7008.350 34.350
9 6 8 12 7 

7 

Angela Anderson720
Salto

9.125 7.550 9.1508.100 33.925
7 9 10T 8 8 

8 

Hailey Neves318
Champion

8.900 7.200 9.2258.100 33.425
11 10 10T 5 9 

9 

Jami Balicki721
Salto

9.275 6.300 9.3008.450 33.325
5 11 7 4 10 

10 

Hayley Ochs811
Technique

9.400 8.900 9.2000.000 27.500
3 2 13 6T 11 

11 

Kiana Smith205
CCGI

8.775 0.000 9.0008.225 26.000
13 12T 9 10T 12 

12 

Jenny Hobbs808
Technique

9.325 0.000 0.0009.100 18.425
4 12T 1 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch T 113.625 28.375 28.250 28.125 28.875

12 1 2

595 Kelsey McLeod 9.600 9.6259.300

596 Lily Pierson 9.400 9.425

592 Taylor Folkers 9.375 9.450

594 Kelsey Lee 9.525 9.7009.375

591 Kylie Clark 9.300

593 Calista Hidalgo 9.550

2 Technique T 113.250 28.450 28.100 28.225 28.475

31 2 1

805 Hannah Carsey 9.550 9.225 9.3259.450

804 Melissa Boggini 9.500

811 Hayley Ochs 9.400

810 Kayla Nguyen 9.675 9.7009.375

806 Jordyn Caulfield 9.200

807 Rilee Gibbs 9.4509.400

3 Champion T 111.075 27.625 27.725 27.225 28.500

23 3 3

319 Samantha Quitasol 9.375

312 Gina Eggert 9.150

317 Zoe Montano 9.100 9.325 9.450

316 Cate Migliori 9.250

315 Claire Migliori 9.150 8.850

313 Kayleigh Gonzalez 9.275

311 Emma Cismowski 9.6009.100

320 Makenzie Templeman 9.450

4 Salto T 108.300 27.500 25.950 27.125 27.725

44 4 4

721 Jami Balicki 9.275 9.300

720 Angela Anderson 9.125 9.150

724 Brooke Lytle 9.100

722 Kaylee LaFernier 8.775 9.2759.150

723 Aspen Lenczner 8.625 9.225

725 Mackenzie Pendleton 8.550 8.750

5 CCGI T 103.600 27.275 23.625 25.175 27.525

55 5 5

206 Lauren Spellman 9.275 7.350

207 Meghan Tandy 9.150 8.525 9.1258.225

204 Annelise Rouse 8.850 9.2008.225

203 Kellis Dieter 7.750 9.2008.725
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